
1Isola Thermostatic Shower System

ISOLA THERMOSTATIC SHOWER SYSTEM
WITH WALL SHOWER 

MODERN HAND SHOWER
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SPECIFICATIONS
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Diverter

Isola Thermostatic Shower System

All product dimensions are nominal.

Front

Side

1-1/8" 
(29mm)

11-1/4" 
(286mm)

4" (102mm)
      

9-7/8" 
(251mm)

2" 
(51mm)

      

5-7/8" 
(149mm)

      

  11-1/4" 
(286mm)

2" 
(51mm)

      

1-3/4" - 2-1/4" 
(44 - 57 mm)
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Wall Shower Head

Isola Thermostatic Shower System

Side

All product dimensions are nominal.

1-1/2" 
(38 mm)

8" 
(203mm)

      4-1/4" (114  mm)
      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

10" 
(254mm)

      

8" 
(203mm)

      

- or -
      

12" 
(305mm)

      

- or -
      

6" 
(152mm)

      

- or -
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Handshower

Isola Thermostatic Shower System

Front Side

All product dimensions are nominal.

1/2" (13 mm)
FEMALE 

IPS Connection

5' Hose

3-1/2" (89 mm)

29-1/2" 
(749 mm)

27-5/8" 
(702 mm)

2-1/2" (64 mm)

1-7/8" (48 mm)



Diverter
(back)

All product dimensions are nominal.
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OUT
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IN

OUT OUT


